
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATION

BPL6474

WOMEN’S X AIRFLOWTM RIPSTOP VENTED 
WORK PANT
BPL6474

Fabric
• 100% Cotton Twill Ripstop 234gsm
• 100% Cotton Mesh 125gsm

Size
• 6 - 24

Features
• Women’s modern lower waist fit
• Curved shaped waistband for better fit and to prevent 

gaping at back
• Front easy access slant pockets
• Multi purpose pockets and flaps on front legs
• Twin back hip patch pockets with reinforced patches
• 7 reinforced wider and stronger belt loops
• Back yoke ventilation
• Front double layered knee patches
• Contrast yellow internal trims, bartacks and keyhole

Triple needle top stitching along 
back and front rise for extra strength

Twin back hip patch pockets with reinforced self fabric patch

YKK branded nylon zipper

Front easy access slanted pockets

Curved shaped waistband

Multi purpose pocket with flap on 
both sides. Ideal for mobile phone

Front double layered knee patches

Back yoke ventilations

Self fabric reinforced hem 

Bisley signature hanger key loop

Navy
(BPCT)

Charcoal 
(BCCG)

Black 
(BBLK)



www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

TECHNICAL FAQ’s

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
Compliance Reports Available Upon Request

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

PRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATION

BPL6474        

What is the inleg length (crotch to finish 
hem)?

• 6: 78cm 8: 80cm,  10: 80cm,  12: 82cm,  
14: 82cm, 16: 84cm, 18: 84cm, 20: 86cm, 
22: 86cm 24: 86cm

BPL6431
WOMEN’S 3M TAPED COOL 
VENTED LIGHTWEIGHT PANT

BPL6021
WOMEN’S 3M TAPED INDUSTRIAL 

ENGINEERED DRILL PANT

Size

To fit natural waist size (cm)

To fit lower waist size (cm) 

To fit hip size (cm)

Inner leg length (cm)

6 

60 

67

87

78

8 

65 

72

92

80

10 

70 

77

97

80

12 

75 

82

102

82

14 

80 

87

107

82

16 

85 

92

112

84

18 

90 

97

117

84

20 

95 

102

122

86

22 

100 

107

127

86

24 

105 

112

132

86

ALL STYLES  WOMENS

BPL6474T
WOMEN’S 3M TAPED 

RIPSTOP VENTED WORK  
PANT

Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide to the 

Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 
from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR 
TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND 
DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED 
TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - Fibre 
Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective Clothing 
- Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

• AS/NZS 1020:1995: The Control of 
Undesirable Static Electricity
THIS GARMENT IS 100% COTTON WITH 
NO METAL ZIPS OR BUTTONS, THEREFORE  
IT MAY BE USED AS A STATIC CONTROL 
GARMENT

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE


