PRODUCT INFORMATION



WOMEN'S X AIRFLOW™ RIPSTOP VENTED WORK PANT

BPL6474

Features

- Women's modern lower waist fit
- Curved shaped waistband for better fit and to prevent gaping at back
- Front easy access slant pockets
- Multi purpose pockets and flaps on front legs
- Twin back hip patch pockets with reinforced patches
- 7 reinforced wider and stronger belt loops
- Back yoke ventilation
- Front double layered knee patches
- · Contrast yellow internal trims, bartacks and keyhole

Fabric

- 100% Cotton Twill Ripstop 234gsm
- 100% Cotton Mesh 125gsm

Size

• 6 - 24



Navy (**BPCT**) Charcoal (BCCG)

Black (BBLK)









Back yoke ventilations

Twin back hip patch pockets with reinforced self fabric patch



Curved shaped waistband Bisley signature hanger key loop Front easy access slanted pockets

YKK branded nylon zipper

Triple needle top stitching along back and front rise for extra strength

Multi purpose pocket with flap on both sides. Ideal for mobile phone

Front double layered knee patches







Self fabric reinforced hem





TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the inleg length (crotch to finish hem)?

• 6: 78cm 8: 80cm, 10: 80cm, 12: 82cm, 14: 82cm, 16: 84cm, 18: 84cm, 20: 86cm, 22: 86cm 24: 86cm

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BPL6021WOMEN'S 3M TAPED INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERED DRILL PANT



BPL6431WOMEN'S 3M TAPED COOL
VENTED LIGHTWEIGHT PANT



BPL6474TWOMEN'S 3M TAPED
RIPSTOP VENTED WORK
PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS Compliance Reports Available Upon Request

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective Clothing

 Evaluation and Classification

 THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION

 RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS
- AS/NZS 1020:1995: The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity

 THIS GARMENT IS 100% COTTON WITH NO METAL ZIPS OR BUTTONS, THEREFORE IT MAY BE USED AS A STATIC CONTROL GARMENT

International Standards

- ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS
- **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

ALL STYLES										WOMENS
Size	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
To fit natural waist size (cm)	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105
To fit lower waist size (cm)	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112
To fit hip size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
Inner leg length (cm)	78	80	80	82	82	84	84	86	86	86